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CAM VOD A

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (14—Sep—17 23:18:27)
CAM VRD A
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (14—Sep—17 23:18:27)
CAM V5SS A
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (14—Sep—17 23:18:27)



Volts

Volts
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CAM VOD B

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (14—Sep—17 23:18:27)
CAM VRD B
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (14—Sep—17 23:18:27)
CAM VSS B
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (14—Sep—17 23:18:27)



Volts

Volts

Volts

27.2

27.0

26.8

26.6

26.4

26.2

26.0

27.2
27.0

26.8

26.6

26.4

26.2
26.0

20.8

20.6

20.4
20.2

CAM VOD

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (14—Sep—17 23:18:27)
CAM VRD
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (14—Sep—17 23:18:27)
CAM VSS
02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (14—Sep—17 23:18:27)



